Contents

7

14

28

46

60

72

90

110

132

146

162

184

Introduction

Sodjo Zupane Lotker, Branislava Kuburovi¢

Keeping the Doors Open: Curatorship atthe PQ 2015

Irena Sentevska

Contemplating the Role of Performance Design

Dominic Huber

The Same People in the Same Place:
How are Nations Created Through Scenography?

Peter Crawley

Audiencing Scenography

Joslin McKinney

Art and Science in the Streets of Prague

Vojtéch Polacek

Prague's Theatricality or Why There Are Live Sharks in the City
Sigrid Merx

Costume Politics

Rachel Hann

How Objects Perform

Bronislava Kuburovi¢

Makers

Sodja Zupanc Lotker

SharedSpace: Music Weather Politics
Or Where isthe Theatre Now?

Sodja Zupanc Lotker

Biographies



