Contents

7	Introduction
	Sodja Zupanc Lotker, Branislava Kuburović
14	Keeping the Doors Open: Curatorship at the PQ 2015 Irena Šentevska
28	Contemplating the Role of Performance Design Dominic Huber
46	The Same People in the Same Place: How are Nations Created Through Scenography? Peter Crawley
60	Audiencing Scenography Joslin McKinney
72	Art and Science in the Streets of Prague Vojtěch Poláček
90	Prague's Theatricality or Why There Are Live Sharks in the City Sigrid Merx
110	Costume Politics Rachel Hann
132	How Objects Perform Branislava Kuburović
146	Makers Sodja Zupanc Lotker
162	SharedSpace: Music Weather Politics Or Where is the Theatre Now?

184

Biographies